HAMPTON
PROGRAM REGISTRATION & FACILITY RATES 2025

Schedule C
(Amended Feb 2025)

HAMPTON

Te's our watane!

DROP IN PROGRAM RATES AT ALL FACILITIES (per visit)

Regular Drop In Programs

Family $10.00
Single $3.00
Youth (Ages 6-14) $2.50
Senior 55+ $2.00
Ages 5 and Under FREE
Multipass- Digital Punch card
Single $27.00
$78.00
Youth (Ages 6-14) $22.50
$65.00
Senior 55+ $18.00
$52.00
Wooden Tokens (Single visit) $3.00
Specialty Drop in Programs
Instructor Led Programs $10.00
Pick Up Hockey $10.00

Additional Programs/Events Prices as Advertised
Electronic Gift Cards Available

POOL

Swim Pass Individual <14
Individual >14
Family

Learn to Swim Lesson Sets 30 mins
Lesson Sets 45mins
Lesson Sets 60 mins

Private Lessons 1 Swimmer

Specialty Artistic Swim
Swim Team
Leadership Bronze Med

10 Visit
30 Visit
10 Visit
30 Visit
10 Visit
30 Visit

$71.00
$85.00

$200.00

$65.00
$70.00
$75.00

$24.00

$66.00
$71.00

$175.00

*Hourly rental rates unless otherwise specified

*Prime Time is Mon-Fri 2:30-11:30pm and All Day Saturday and Sunday

*Maximum 5 individuals from same household.

*Includes aquafit

*Must be 18+ years of age

*Maximum 5 individuals from same household.
$5.00 charge per additional family member(s).

*$10 per additional swimmer up to a total of 3
swimmers, not more than 2 levels apart.



Bronze Cross

Bronze Star

Lifeguard Recert
Rental <30 people
31-50 people
51-70 people

MIKE MURPHY MEMORIAL FIELD HOUSE

Ice Rental Non-Prime
Elementary $58.00
Adult $198.00
Non-Residential $219.00

Floor Rental
Youth $52.00
Adult $74.00
Per Day $750.00

Sign Rental (per year Sept 1-Aug31) *Plus set up fee
4 X 8 Wall $200.00
4 X 8 Board* $800.00
REGIONAL MULTIPURPOSE FACILITY

Ice Rental Non-Prime
Elementary $58.00
Adult $150.00
Non-Residential $175.00

Community Room Rental
Per Hour $60.00
Per Day $450.00
Floor Rental
Youth $58.00
Adult $80.00
Per Day $800.00
Sign Rental (per year Sept 1-Aug31) *Plus set up fee
4 X 8 Board Prime* $1,500.00
4 X 8 Board Non-Prime* $1,000.00

Zamboni* $5,000.00
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$152.00
$100.00
$63.00
$75.00
$100.00
$127.00
Prime Non-Prime Prime
N/A  Youth $89.00 $129.00
$218.00  Commercial $220.00 $235.00
$224.00
Prime Non-Prime Prime
N/A  Youth $89.00 $160.00
$260.00 Commercial $200.00 $290.00
$275.00

*Minimum 2 hours

*Per 8 Consecutive Hours



In Ice $2,000.00

Skate Sharpening $7.00 each or 10 for $60.00

BASEBALL/SPORTSFIELDS

Youth $13.00
Casual Youth $33.00
Tournaments per weekend $284.00
TOWN SQUARE/PAVILLION

Individual/Commercial $35.00
Individual/Commercial (per 4 hours) $115.00
Power/Lights (Flat rate) $25.00

*Fees may be waived for free public events

COMMEMORATIVE TREES & BENCHES
Commemorative Tree
Commemorative Bench

OTHER

Additional Staff Member

Grounds Cleaning Fee (Flat rate)

Additional Ball Field Drag/Line (Flat rate)
Administrative Fee (Flat rate)

Damage/Key Deposit/Cleaning Fee (Flat rate)

Past Due Accounts will be charged interest of 2 % compounded monthly.
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Adult
Casual Adult
Lights

Not for Profit*
Not for Profit* (per 4 Hours)

$840.00
$2,625.00

$40.00
$130.00
$75.00
$20.00
$250.00
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$19.00
$65.00
$15.00

$25.00
$60.00
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