



HAMPTON

PROGRAM REGISTRATION & FACILITY RATES 2025

**Hourly rental rates unless otherwise specified*

**Prime Time is Mon-Fri 2:30-11:30pm and All Day Saturday and Sunday*

DROP IN PROGRAM RATES AT ALL FACILITIES (per visit)

Regular Drop In Programs

Family	\$10.00		*Maximum 5 individuals from same household.
Single	\$3.00		
Youth (Ages 6-14)	\$2.50		
Senior 55+	\$2.00		
Ages 5 and Under	FREE		

Multipass- Digital Punch card

Single	\$27.00	10 Visit
	\$78.00	30 Visit
Youth (Ages 6-14)	\$22.50	10 Visit
	\$65.00	30 Visit
Senior 55+	\$18.00	10 Visit
	\$52.00	30 Visit

Wooden Tokens (Single visit) \$3.00

Specialty Drop in Programs

Instructor Led Programs	\$10.00	*Includes aquafit
Pick Up Hockey	\$10.00	*Must be 18+ years of age
Additional Programs/Events	Prices as Advertised	

Electronic Gift Cards Available

POOL

Swim Pass	Individual <14	\$71.00	
	Individual >14	\$85.00	
	Family	\$200.00	*Maximum 5 individuals from same household. \$5.00 charge per additional family member(s).
Learn to Swim	Lesson Sets 30 mins	\$65.00	
	Lesson Sets 45mins	\$70.00	
	Lesson Sets 60 mins	\$75.00	
Private Lessons	1 Swimmer	\$24.00	*\$10 per additional swimmer up to a total of 3 swimmers, not more than 2 levels apart.
Specialty	Artistic Swim	\$66.00	
	Swim Team	\$71.00	
Leadership	Bronze Med	\$175.00	

Bronze Cross	\$152.00
Bronze Star	\$100.00
Lifeguard Recert	\$63.00

Rental	<30 people	\$75.00
	31-50 people	\$100.00
	51-70 people	\$127.00

MIKE MURPHY MEMORIAL FIELD HOUSE

Ice Rental	Non-Prime	Prime		Non-Prime	Prime
Elementary	\$58.00	N/A	Youth	\$89.00	\$129.00
Adult	\$198.00	\$218.00	Commercial	\$220.00	\$235.00
Non-Residential	\$219.00	\$224.00			

Floor Rental

Youth	\$52.00
Adult	\$74.00
Per Day	\$750.00

Sign Rental (per year Sept 1-Aug31) *Plus set up fee

4 X 8 Wall	\$200.00
4 X 8 Board*	\$800.00

REGIONAL MULTIPURPOSE FACILITY

Ice Rental	Non-Prime	Prime		Non-Prime	Prime
Elementary	\$58.00	N/A	Youth	\$89.00	\$160.00
Adult	\$150.00	\$260.00	Commercial	\$200.00	\$290.00
Non-Residential	\$175.00	\$275.00			

Community Room Rental

Per Hour	\$60.00	*Minimum 2 hours
Per Day	\$450.00	*Per 8 Consecutive Hours

Floor Rental

Youth	\$58.00
Adult	\$80.00
Per Day	\$800.00

Sign Rental (per year Sept 1-Aug31) *Plus set up fee

4 X 8 Board Prime*	\$1,500.00
4 X 8 Board Non-Prime*	\$1,000.00
Zamboni*	\$5,000.00

In Ice \$2,000.00

Skate Sharpening \$7.00 each or 10 for \$60.00

BASEBALL/SPORTSFIELDS

Youth	\$13.00	Adult	\$19.00
Casual Youth	\$33.00	Casual Adult	\$65.00
Tournaments per weekend	\$284.00	Lights	\$15.00

TOWN SQUARE/PAVILLION

Individual/Commercial	\$35.00	Not for Profit*	\$25.00
Individual/Commercial (per 4 hours)	\$115.00	Not for Profit* (per 4 Hours)	\$60.00
Power/Lights (Flat rate)	\$25.00		

*Fees may be waived for free public events

COMMEMORATIVE TREES & BENCHES

Commemorative Tree	\$840.00
Commemorative Bench	\$2,625.00

OTHER

Additional Staff Member	\$40.00
Grounds Cleaning Fee (Flat rate)	\$130.00
Additional Ball Field Drag/Line (Flat rate)	\$75.00
Administrative Fee (Flat rate)	\$20.00
Damage/Key Deposit/Cleaning Fee (Flat rate)	\$250.00

Past Due Accounts will be charged interest of 2 % compounded monthly.

Date Approved by Council

February 11, 2025

Clerk

